			ME OF BUSIN			
X INDIVID	UAI D				eilen)	
	·	AN INERG		DRATION (LP, LLP, LLC) OF INCORPORATION	To Asim Market Asim (Asim VIII)	
NAME	т	ITLE		5		
_		ADDRESS ADDRESS		<u> </u>	TOCK DISTRIBUTION OR ERCENTAGE OF SHARE	
MATINA SYETT				<u>.</u>	ENOUNTAGE OF SHARE	
2 1-618	19x-7h	1 0	70 0			
			Cavins Reserved	AT 1 A 980 Y	2	
T TO PICTOR (III)	OCCUON II VIII	I AIG ITANG	TOTPIEC OR ALLEL			
holder transfe	and permit not of the perm	umber to b	pe transferred. The	current permit holder must	name of <u>current</u> permit sign below to authorize the	
1		it Harriber.			o additionate the	
NAME ON PERMIT: PERMIT NUMBER:						
Signature of	Chirpont normal					
Signature of current permit holder Date Date					VIII	
	A.p		CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	CORDISTRES CHECK CONT.		
You will not hazardous mat	haul lerials in any			I — Log Mili USUI	│	
quantity. You will only		any quantity. You will		hazardous materials	hazardous materials	
operate vehicles with a GVWR of less than 10,000		operate vehicles with a		requiring \$1 million in Public Liability and	requiring \$5 million in	
55 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1		GVWR of 10,000 pounds		Property Damage	Public Liability and Property Damage	
\$300,000 in Public Liability		or more. You must obtain \$750,000 in Public Liability		Insurance. You must	Insurance. You must	
and Property Damage		and Property Damage		complete Part C, Sections 1 and 2,	complete Part C	
Insurance. You do not need to complete Part B.		Insurance	e. You must	ranuz,	Sections 1 and 2.	
	te Fait B.	complete	Part B.	TOTATOMAS AMERICANA MARKATAN CANADA MARKATAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A		
UNIT#	LICEN	SE#	STATE	EIS CHREN BURNONSI PROCESSION		
	B13671			\	VIN#	
	B3167		b/A_			
	D 3-16 /4		MA	1FTYR14V1YPA33547		
				ner deli della di la dicenti della del	DUNGONA STRUKTURA DA STRUKTURA D	
1				Ve legan and a second		
l, as applicant,	understand	that the fi	iling of this applica	ation does not in itself con	stituto putho it.	
I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the commission.						
hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my						
$\gamma \wedge \phi = 0$						
Signature(s) 3/3/2011						
	oignatur(?(S)			Date	
	5					

OP ID: EH



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 03/03/11

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). CONTACT Edward Hadley 206-285-7735 PHONE
(A/C, No, Ext): 206-838-1017

E-MAIL
E-MAIL
PRODUCER
PRODUCER
SYEDI-1 Lovsted-Worthington LLC FAX (A/C, No): 206-285-3461 206-285-3461 424 3rd Ave West CUSTOMER ID #: SYEDI-1 INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #

Seattle, WA 98119 Loysted Worthington LLC INSURER A : Mutual of Enumciaw INSURED **Syed International** 14761 Matin A. Syed INSURER B: Attn: Matin A. Syed INSURER C: 26618 190th Ave SE INSURER D: Covington, WA 98042 INSURER E: INSURER F: **COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: REVISION NUMBER:**

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. POLICY EFF POLICY EXP ADDL SUBR INSR WVD TYPE OF INSURANCE POLICY NUMBER **GENERAL LIABILITY** EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) \$ COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY \$ CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR MED EXP (Any one person) \$ PERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$ GENERAL AGGREGATE GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG \$ PRO-JECT POLICY ¢ Loc AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT \$ 1.000.000 (Ea accident) 03/01/11 03/01/12 BAP0000777 X ANY AUTO BODILY INJURY (Per person) \$ ALL OWNED AUTOS BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$ SCHEDULED AUTOS PROPERTY DAMAGE 03/01/11 03/01/12 X BAP0000777 HIRED AUTOS (Per accident) UM/UIM 1,000,000 03/01/11 03/01/12 \$ Α Х BAP0000777 NON-OWNED AUTOS \$ UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR EACH OCCURRENCE \$ EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE AGGREGATE \$ \$ DEDUCTIBLE RETENTION \$ WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY WC STATU-TORY LIMITS AND EMPLOYERS LIABILITY
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?
(Mandatory in NH)
If yes, describe under
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below E.L. EACH ACCIDENT N / A E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$ E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT | \$ DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is required) RE: 2000 Ford Ranger VIN#: 1FTYR14V1YPA33547 Evidence of Insurance. CANCELLATION **CERTIFICATE HOLDER**

WASHU-2

Washington Utilities & **Transportation Commission** Attn: Colleen PO Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

© 1988-2009 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.